periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
31-12-2020
31-12-2020
144/2020

NOMINA “GABINO DIAZ PIONEROS”. PLAZOLETA DE AV. HOLDICH
ENTRE MALVINAS ARGENTINASY LEZANA.

NOMINACIONES
Promulgada

NOMINA “GABINO DIAZ PIONEROS”. PLAZOLETA DE AV. HOLDICH
ENTRE MALVINAS ARGENTINASY LEZANA.



